

14.10.2019

Present : Sh. Pawan Sharma, Advocate from DLSA, for the plaintiff.

The Ld. counsel for the plaintiff seeks some more time to move an appropriate application for amendment of the plaint and to file the deficient court fees.

On request, adjourned for further proceedings on
05.12.2019.

BRIJESH KUMAR GARG
Addl.Distt Judge(NE)-01
KKD Courts/Delhi
14.10.2019