

RCT ARCT NO. 3/26
Jeevan Lal (Deceased Thr. Lr) v. Osan Khan
CNR No. DLWT01-001534-2026

19.02.2026

Present: Sh. Anuj Kumar Garg, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.

TCR of Ex. No. 698/19 and RC ARC No. 25813/2016 put
up.

Heard.

Notice of the appeal be issued to the respondents on filing of
PF, Speed Post, Courier and through all approved electronic modes,
returnable for **12.03.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/19.02.2026